Certificate
of Quality Assurance
PROTEIN PRECIPITATION
USING IMPACT PLATES
For any questions, assistance, or troubleshooting please contact
your Sample Preparation Specialist at Phenomenex.
© 2011 Phenomenex, Inc. All rights reserved.
Method

1.6 mL
Leak Resistant Time Up to 25 minutes with no vacuum/pressure
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Unit
CE0-7565 Impact Protein Precipitation, Square Well, Filter Plate, 2 mL 2/Box
AH0-8950 Strata® 96-Well Plate Manifold, Universal with Vacuum Gauge ea
AH0-7192 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 350 μL Conical Polypropylene 50/pk
AH0-7193 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL Conical, Polypropylene 50/pk
AH0-7194 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Conical, Polypropylene 50/pk
AH0-7279 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL Round, 7 mm, Polypropylene 50/pk
AH0-8635 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Square/Round-Conical, Polypropylene 50/pk
AH0-8636 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Round/Round, 8 mm, Polypropylene 50/pk
AH0-8597 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96 Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8598 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
Acrylic Chamber
Manifold Lid (Top)
Impact
Precipitation Plate